
WOMEN'S 114.0 RESULTS

Women's 114.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Brylee  Johnson Wellington High School 110.0 125.0 0

2 McKenzie Piland Pratt High School 113.0 105.0 0

3 Magda Sanchez SWH 110.6 100.0 0

4 Juanita Puentes SWH 113.6 100.0 0

5 Lindsay Viera Wichita East High School 112.2 95.0 0

6 Taylan Urbina Goddard High School 108.2 90.0 0

7 Kamryn Duecy Pratt High School 114.0 90.0 0

8 Sydney Chapman Goddard High School 107.0 85.0 0

9 Blair Daugherty Wellington High School 107.0 80.0 0

10 Caylee Bringer Wellington High School 114.0 75.0 0

Women's 114.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Brylee  Johnson Wellington High School 110.0 205.0 0

2 Juanita Puentes SWH 113.6 195.0 0

3 Lindsay Viera Wichita East High School 112.2 185.0 0

4 McKenzie Piland Pratt High School 113.0 185.0 0

5 Magda Sanchez SWH 110.6 180.0 0

6 Taylan Urbina Goddard High School 108.2 165.0 0

7 Blair Daugherty Wellington High School 107.0 150.0 0

8 Sydney Chapman Goddard High School 107.0 150.0 0

9 Kamryn Duecy Pratt High School 114.0 150.0 0

10 Caylee Bringer Wellington High School 114.0 95.0 0



Women's 114.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Brylee  Johnson Wellington High School 110.0 145.0 0

2 McKenzie Piland Pratt High School 113.0 125.0 0

3 Magda Sanchez SWH 110.6 115.0 0

4 Lindsay Viera Wichita East High School 112.2 115.0 0

5 Juanita Puentes SWH 113.6 115.0 0

6 Taylan Urbina Goddard High School 108.2 105.0 0

7 Sydney Chapman Goddard High School 107.0 95.0 0

8 Kamryn Duecy Pratt High School 114.0 90.0 0

9 Caylee Bringer Wellington High School 114.0 75.0 0

10 Blair Daugherty Wellington High School 107.0 65.0 0

Women's 114.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Brylee  Johnson Wellington High School 110.0 475.0 10

2 McKenzie Piland Pratt High School 113.0 415.0 8

3 Juanita Puentes SWH 113.6 410.0 6

4 Magda Sanchez SWH 110.6 395.0 4

5 Lindsay Viera Wichita East High School 112.2 395.0 2

6 Taylan Urbina Goddard High School 108.2 360.0 1

7 Sydney Chapman Goddard High School 107.0 330.0 0

8 Kamryn Duecy Pratt High School 114.0 330.0 0

9 Blair Daugherty Wellington High School 107.0 295.0 0

10 Caylee Bringer Wellington High School 114.0 245.0 0


